
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nr.

60

36

77

7

48

86

16

71

13

82

43

42

50

24

9

23

90

97

70

30

45

4

75

51

14

3

33

78

66

8

Namn

Team Surprise Racing

Pentascrew

Beamer Racing

ATM Racing Team

GTM  Racing Team

De Lilas Racing Team

Ullared Motorsport

Flying Fellows

Smälllarens racingteam

iCar Racing Team

Fyra3 Racing

2 fast 4 you

Classic Racing

Team CNR

ATK Racing

Team GAPET

Primus Racing

MotorEvent

Toyota Motorsport

Södervidinge.se

Kermit Racing II

BPJ Motorsport

Snowdragon Racing

Femiett

Team ALT Racing

Team Civic Racing

Blueshine Racing

Team West Racing

Fasthouse

Citius Motorsport

Klass

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

HMS ERCup

Varv

258

258

257

255

254

253

251

250

247

245

245

243

240

234

232

232

229

221

219

209

191

190

169

166

145

135

93

79

75

33

diff

-

+41.601

1 Varv

3 Varv

4 Varv

5 Varv

7 Varv

8 Varv

11 Varv

13 Varv

+35.836

15 Varv

18 Varv

24 Varv

26 Varv

+9.404

29 Varv

37 Varv

39 Varv

49 Varv

67 Varv

68 Varv

89 Varv

92 Varv

113 Varv

123 Varv

165 Varv

179 Varv

183 Varv

225 Varv

Total Tm

6:00:51.712

6:01:33.313

6:01:58.556

6:01:25.315

6:02:01.643

6:01:57.850

6:01:33.773

6:01:06.078

6:01:57.362

6:01:12.980

6:01:48.816

6:01:49.265

6:01:26.178

6:01:30.260

6:01:13.441

6:01:22.845

5:21:47.295

6:01:29.367

6:02:09.101

6:01:21.421

5:12:31.119

5:13:47.407

5:58:52.470

4:48:20.942

4:10:24.123

3:29:56.249

3:26:44.929

2:01:46.195

1:46:43.636

50:53.418

Bästa Tid

1:08.491

1:08.079

1:09.279

1:11.420

1:11.479

1:11.554

1:08.363

1:10.241

1:11.698

1:07.949

1:09.128

1:09.243

1:11.127

1:13.965

1:10.123

1:12.887

1:08.163

1:10.898

1:13.527

1:10.953

1:10.748

1:10.540

1:10.842

1:13.662

1:10.880

1:13.542

1:17.238

1:15.323

1:09.215

1:09.360

Nat

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DK

S

S

S

Anmälare

Sorterad på VarvERCup

ERCup

6 Timmars långlopp

Tävling

Ring Knutstorp 2,070 Km

2010-06-12 09:20

Segermarginal

+41.601

Genomsnittl. fart

88,797

Bästa Varvtid

1:07.949

Bästa hastighet

109,670

Bästa varv för

[82] iCar Racing Team
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